68
0
22
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 680
680
Fa
ns
Fans

635-455230V1 5 0 1 7 2 3 8
635-443115V1 5 0 1 7 2 3 8
100+50+25+10+1+Order CodeVoltageH W D
Price EachDimensions
635-4796078ES-30 to +7554116.6247.126230
635-4676028ES-30 to +7558138.7294.129115
635-4557056ES-30 to +655291.5194.129230
635-4437006ES-30 to +8057108.2229.424115
CodeList No.Temp °CdBA @1mLtrs/SecCuft/minWattsVac
OrderMftrs.Operating NoiseAir FlowPower Voltage
Ì Metal fan housing and impeller
Ì Thermally protected external rotor